(Application Form)

Certified for:

First class engineer / Chief engineer officer

Main info
Name /Surname: = Evgenii Vorobev

Chief Engineer
2nd Engineer

Position applied for: Desired Vessel Type:

Minimum salary $: | 6000 Birthday / Place of birth:
Phones: | +79778576899 Citizenship:

E-mail: | vorobyov-evgenii@mail.ru Country of resideg(i:tt;:
Messenger: = +79778576899 Home address:
English level: = Medium Closest airport:

USA visa validup: = No Schengen visa valid up:

Passports / Smbk

Bulk carriers
Cargo vessels

07.11.1972 Russia

Russia

Russia /Moscow

Dmitrov Ermolino
Moscow Domodedovo

No

Title of document No. Date of issue Country of issue Valid up
Seaman's book RUS 0578256 11.04.2022 Russia 10.04.2027
International passport 77 3416338 06.05.2024 Russia 06.05.2030
National passport 46 17 748569 14.12.2017 Russia
Diplomas
Title of document No. Date of issue Country of issue Valid up
Rank First class engineer / Chief engineer officer
Professional license LED208155368 25.03.2024 Russia 20.03.2029

Endorsement


https://crewell.net/en/seafarers/266749/

Basic Safety Training

Designated Security
Duties

Advanced Fire Fighting

Proficiency in Survival
Craft and RB

Medical First Aid

Medical certificate of

9504.32224.1373

9504.32223.1368

9594.32221.1352

9504.32220.1343

9504.32222.1353

27.02.2024

01.03.2024

07.03.2024

05.03.2024

13.03.2024

21.10.2024

fitness

Single Engineer

Chief Engineer

2nd Engineer

2nd Engineer

2nd Engineer

2nd Engineer

2nd Engineer

2nd Engineer

Sex: male

Alexander/
Antigua&Barbuda

Avatar / Singapore

Avatar / Singapore

Avatar / Singapore

Avatar / Singapore

Avatar / Singapore

Avatar / Singapore

Avatar / Singapore

Eyes color: Brown

Dry cargo
vessel /7400

Ro-Lo /16557

Ro-Lo /16557

Ro-Lo /16557

Ro-Lo /16557

Ro-Lo /16557

Ro-Lo /16557

Ro-Lo /16557

Height: 177

Weight: 93

MAK/2999

MAN /7600

MAN /7600

MAN /7600

MAN /7600

MAN /7600

MAN /7600

MAN /7600

Russia

Russia

Russia

Russia

Russia

Russia

18.11.2024 -
24.02.2025

21.10.2020 -
30.01.2024

02.08.2019 -
13.12.2020

29.11.2018 -
29.03.2019

15.05.2018 -
30.07.2018

29.06.2017 -
01.11.2017

13.09.2016 -
01.03.2017

15.01.2016 -
13.05.2016

27.02.2029

01.03.2029

07.03.2029

05.03.2029

13.03.2029

21.10.2025

Jens&Waller /

Germany

V.OMS./
Singapore

VOMS /
Singapore

VOMS /
Singapore

VOMS /
Singapore

VOMS /
Singapore

VOMS /
Singapore

VOMS /
Singapore

Overall size: 52-54

Shoe size: 11/44



Maritime education:

Speciality:

Next of kin:

Kin name, Surname:

N.Novgorod river college

Wife

Ludmila Vorobeva

Additional skills:

Knowledge of other
languages:

Kin phone:

Kin address:

+79776383816

Novoposelkovaya str. 9/4.
Ermolino v. Moscow region.



	CV
	Evgenii Vorobev
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